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Price
19.26 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.10% (0.02)

US00130H1059
AES

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

12,320 EUR
S&P 500

19.43 USD (100)
19.80 USD (100)
19.30 USD
19.65 USD
19.055 USD
19.24 USD
19.292183 USD
10,658,632
205,638,121.77
56,873
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00130H1059&ID_NOTATION=251504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00130H1059&ID_NOTATION=251504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d117784f3380d350bd6b7ecb65c21126d50e88acf45b7f126d1c8426997836ce&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=731e602f966f836a5&time=1726820384&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4edea96be033d6493b3c2a53a987b5d3e6d2ca397527e8a2b2d6dbdf3da84e0&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff4f6c830398187ca&time=1726820384&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=469523a6384f73ec5dd66de2345d7c0e4de95f22df0f8b0fcfd3c1e4e4a677aa&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad38d6379d836678e&time=1726820384&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0960a4d2dbdc94bb1f5dc7145b5c87ef9384e2162964e265d4d0efd97985a024&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c568eb1e7fa2f485b&time=1726820384&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ac5708ba85133c320fb6e0b9741d0d2bb9f4c220a9064e5a1bf498274f16d3d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8fdb0261c4f70ebb1&time=1726820384&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/09/18 22:00:02 5y
Price 30.00
19.26 USD I.
Difference 0.10% (0.02) ~
General attributes 25.00 m ;m
ISIN US00130H1059 M\
Symbol AES ql
Exchange NYSE fl
Currency usD 20.00 "n ‘ ! w }“\
Sector Utilities I i'l,
Security type Stock F h‘ “ﬂ
Market cap (m) 12,320 EUR 1500 ‘ Jf
Benchmark S&P 500
i
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.43 USD (100) 10.00
Ask (Ask size) 19.80 USD (100)
Open 19.30 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 19.65 USD
Low 19.055 USD
Close (prev. day) 19.24 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 19.292183 USD
Volume (pcs) 10,658,632
Trading volume 205,638,121.77 Price data
Number of trades 56,873 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 18.83 USD (9,866,147)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 17.38 USD (7,571,413)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 18.46 USD (7,914,911)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 17.32 USD (8,094,594)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 22.21 USD (2024/05/31)
Perf (%) +29.44% +12.76% -21.71% YTD Low | date 14.69 USD (2024/02/27)
Perf (abs.) +4.38 +2.18 -5.34 52 Weeks High | date 22.21 USD (2024/05/31)
Beta o o - 52 Weeks Low | date 11.43 USD (2023/10/06)
Volatility  38.61 40.38 34.88
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 17.356 EUR 0.01 7
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:05 17.22EUR  0.00 1
19
NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 19.26 USD  205.64 56,873
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:06 17.55EUR  0.00 1
19
London Stock 2024/05/ 15:42 22.0536 USD 0.02 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805351

AES CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

31

2024/09/ 08:02 17.242 EUR 0.00
19

2024/09/ 09:31 17.22EUR  0.00
19

2024/09/ 08:06 17.222 EUR 0.00
19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15469
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Company profile

Company Logo

AES

we are the energy

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Contact Details
THE AES CORP.

4300 Wilson Boulevard, 11th floor -

22203-4168 Arlington

Telefon: +1-703-522-1315
Fax: +1-703-528-4510
E-mail: inquiries@aes.com

ERSTE

Group

John Morse Chairman of Board of
Directors

Inderpal Member of Board of

Bhandari Directors

Moisés Naim

Alain Monié Member of Board of
Directors

Gerard Member of Board of

Anderson Directors

Holly Koeppel Member of Board of
Directors

Janet G. Member of Board of

Davidson Directors

Julia Laulis Member of Board of
Directors

Maura Member of Board of

Shaughnessy Directors

Teresa Member of Board of

Sebastian Directors

Andrés R. Chairman of Managing

Gluski Board

Bernerd Da Member of Executive

Santos Committee

Chris Shelton Member of Executive
Committee

Juan Ignacio Member of Executive

Rubiolo Committee

Paul Freedman

Steve Coughlin

Tish Mendoza

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:inquiries@aes.com
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